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DRAWING:

UNITS: DATE:

HYDRO INSTRUMENTS

One connection, horizontal 
pressure manifold for ton 
containers (Cl2 or SO2) –
Right facing.

TITLE:

12.0"
304

26.0"
660

20.0"
508

NOTES:
1. Measurements are across multiple threaded connections.   
    Accuracy is approximately ±0.5".


